
WP35.8 Hillsborough
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 N Greensboro St
0.8 S 0.8 Hillsborough Rd
1.6 R 0.5 Cates Farm Rd
2 L >.1 Autumn Dr
2.1 R 0.5 Stratford Dr
2.6 R 1.3 Homestead Rd
3.9 L 1.2 Rogers Rd
5.1 R 0.9 Eubanks Rd
6.1 L 0.5 Millhouse Rd
6.6 L 1.3 Turn left to stay on

Millhouse Rd
7.9 S 1.6 Mt Sinai Rd
9.5 L 2.3 University Station Rd
11.8 L 2.4 Old State Hwy 10
14.2 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
17.1 L 2.2 St Marys Rd
19.2 S >.1 S Cameron St
19.3 R 0.2 E Margaret Ln
19.5 L 0.1 S Churton St
19.6 L 0.5 W Margaret Ln
20.1 L 0.2 Calvin St/<wbr/>S

Occoneechee St
20.4 L 0.3 Eno St/<wbr/>S Nash St
20.6 L >.1 S Bellvue St
20.6 R 0.9 Dimmocks Mill Rd
21.6 L 2.8 Turn left to stay on

Dimmocks Mill Rd
24.4 R 1.4 Orange Grove Rd
25.8 L 0.8 Kimbro Rd
26.6 L 1.8 Borland Rd
28.4 R 0.6 Arthur Minnis Rd
29 L 3.4 Union Grove Church Rd
32.4 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
33 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/Old NC

86
33.8 L 1.2 Hillsborough Rd
35 L 0.7 N Greensboro St
35.7 L >.1 Williams St

End of Ride
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